TEST NR.2 DE GEOMETRIE
PENTRU CLASA A VII A

COMPLETAȚI TABELUL:

	
	RAZA
	DIAMETRUL
	LUNGIMEA CERCULUI
	ARIA CERCULUI
	punctaj

	1
	8cm
	
	
	
	10

	2
	
	10cm
	
	
	10

	3
	
	
	18π cm
	
	10

	4
	
	
	
	26πcm²
	10

	5
	14cm
	
	
	
	10

	6
	
	24cm
	
	
	10

	7
	
	
	128 πcm
	144 πcm²
	10

	8
	
	
	68 πcm
	
	10

	9
	
	
	
	255 πcm²
	10


ANISOARA IORDACHE
